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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 01:54.701 11:57:41.624 8 01:55.360 11:54:07.186
Po. 1-#19 MARCHIONNIF. - KTM
11 01:56.811 11:59:38.435 9 01:53.478 11:56:00.664
1 01:50.509 11:40:34.391
10 02:06.443 11:58:07.107
2 01:48.843 11:42:23.234 Po. 4 - # 111 ALERCIA V. - Suzuki
11 02:07.751 12:00:14.858
3 01:48.658 11:44:11.892 1 01:52.523 11:40:36.040
4 01:48.347 11:46:00.239 2 01:52.201 11:42:28.241 Po. 7 - # 52 ROAGNA N. - Yamaha
5 01:51.352 11:47:51.591 3 01:53.085 11:44:21.326 1 01:58.677 11:40:43.067
6 01:51.705 11:49:43.296 4 01:55.576 11:46:16.902 2 01:56.502 11:42:39.569
7 01:52.856 11:51:36.152 5 01:55.037 11:48:11.939 3 01:53.965 11:44:33.534
8 01:53.729 11:53:29.881 6 01:56.510 11:50:08.449 4 01:54.838 11:46:28.372
9 01:54.129 11:55:24.010 7 01:54.907 11:52:03.356 5 01:56.308 11:48:24.680
10 01:53.616 11:57:17.626 8 01:54.974 11:53:58.330 6 01:57.373 11:50:22.053
11 01:57.686 11:59:15.312 9 01:56.194 11:55:54.524 7 01:59.414 11:52:21.467
10 01:56.049 11:57:50.573 8 01:59.873 11:54:21.340
Po. 2 - # 50 IOLI M. - Yamaha
11 01:53.626 11:59:44.199 9 01:59.616 11:56:20.956
1 01:48.735 11:40:32.158
10 02:01.151 11:58:22.107
2 01:49.625 11:42:21.783 Po. 5 - #9 PORRACIN M. - Kawasaki
11 02:01.823 12:00:23.930
3 01:49.363 11:44:11.146 1 02:20.946 11:41:05.397
4 01:50.691 11:46:01.837 2 01:50.266 11:42:55.663 Po. 8 - # 85 DELBONO M. - Can Am
5 01:52.311 11:47:54.148 3 01:51.558 11:44:47.221 1 01:59.791 11:40:44.553
6 01:52.756 11:49:46.904 4 01:54.424 11:46:41.645 2 01:57.680 11:42:42.233
7 01:54.575 11:51:41.479 5 01:52.524 11:48:34.169 3 01:58.731 11:44:40.964
8 01:54.983 11:53:36.462 6 01:51.709 11:50:25.878 4 01:56.884 11:46:37.848
9 01:55.160 11:55:31.622 7 01:52.575 11:52:18.453 5 01:57.504 11:48:35.352
10 01:55.667 11:57:27.289 8 01:52.373 11:54:10.826 6 01:58.720 11:50:34.072
11 01:58.497 11:59:25.786 9 01:50.503 11:56:01.329 7 02:00.028 11:52:34.100
10 01:52.649 11:57:53.978 8 02:01.056 11:54:35.156
Po. 3 - # 153 BARBAGLI M. - Can Am
11 01:50.879 11:59:44.857 9 02:05.154 11:56:40.310
1 01:55.734 11:40:39.467
10 02:05.308 11:58:45.618
2 01:51.123 11:42:30.590 Po. 6 - # 5 CICERI G. - Yamaha
11 02:09.603 12:00:55.221
3 01:51.153 11:44:21.743 1 01:56.057 11:40:40.248
4 01:52.277 11:46:14.020 2 01:51.990 11:42:32.238
5 01:52.682 11:48:06.702 3 01:53.112 11:44:25.350
6 01:55.100 11:50:01.802 4 01:55.170 11:46:20.520
7 01:53.862 11:51:55.664 5 01:54.029 11:48:14.549
8 01:55.636 11:53:51.300 6 01:58.477 11:50:13.026
9 01:55.623 11:55:46.923 7 01:58.800 11:52:11.826
Fastest lap: 01:48.347
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Gazzane Round 5 Sport-Garal

Sorted by Position Laptimes

Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day

Po.9 - # 112 ALERCIA E. - Suzuki

1 01:58.552 11:40:42.186
2 01:59.273 11:42:41.459
3 02:02.968 11:44:44.427
4 02:03.564 11:46:47.991
5 02:02.310 11:48:50.301
6 02:03.400 11:50:53.701
7 02:05.351 11:52:59.052
8 02:05.563 11:55:04.615
9 02:13.711 11:57:18.326
10 02:12.853 11:59:31.179

Po. 10 - # 20 ANGELI N. - Yamaha

1 01:58.804 11:40:42.694
2 01:56.242 11:42:38.936
8 01:59.596 11:44:38.532
4 02:04.822 11:46:43.354
5 02:06.000 11:48:49.354
6 02:14.999 11:51:04.353

Fastest lap: 01:48.347
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